
BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

  
CONTRACT REVISION 
 

 

2746 FORMFUSION AND INTELLICHECK SOFTWARE 
AND WEB BASED REPORTING 
 
eVisions  
Irvine, CA 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$22,168.00 
$10,525.00 
$32,693.00 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: District President H. Neil Matkin 
 

DATE:  October 27, 2015 
 

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Approval of Change Order for Reference 
2746 – Formfusion and Intellicheck Software and Web based 
reporting. 
 

SCOPE: This change order will increase our current contract to cover the 
cost of annual training for District staff on eVisions software and 
Web based reporting. Term of contract: 6/1/2015 through 
5/31/2016. 
 

RECOMMENDATION: eVisions  
Irvine, CA 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 

$22,168.00 
$10,525.00 
$32,693.00 

REQUESTING 
DEPARTMENT: 
 

Software Support Services 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


